
CM 140x80xh3 scatole/box 1 kg 37

 79141

Paper

scala/scale  1:20  dimensioni/dimensions  in mm

79141

codice
code

superficie piana

1400

800

40

20

40

90

COLORS 1250°

cotone
cotton

CT

piatto doccia/ shower tray

Piatto doccia Paper cm 140 X 80.
Paper cm 140 X 80 shower tray.

cotone/ cotton

lato non smaltato


